
B R E A K F A S T  M E N U
Strictly from 7 am - 11.15 am Only

Eggs and Sourdough Toast (V, GFO)  $14
2 Eggs cooked your way on Sourdough Toast. Served with a side of Barbecue Sauce. 
Add: Bacon, Chorizo, Smoked Salmon, + $5.50 Avocado, Tomato, Baked Potatoes + $4.50

Smashed Avocado (V, VO, GFO, NUTS)  $22
Smashed Avocado, Cherry Tomatoes, Creamed Feta, Green Pesto, Pine Nuts,

Radish and Balsamic Glaze. Served on Sourdough Toast.
Add: Egg + $3 Bacon, Smoked Salmon + $5.50

Breakfast Burger $22
Pork Patty, Fried Egg, Melted Cheddar Cheese, Fresh Baby Spinach,

Sriracha Sauce in a Brioche Burger Bun.
Add: Bacon + $5.50 Avocado + $4.50

Creamy, Buttery, Fluffy Egg French Omelette. Served with Sourdough Toast.
Choose: Ham & Cheese or Tomato & Cheese $22

or Smoked Salmon & Creamed Feta $24

Classic French Omelette (GFO)  $22/$24

Croissant Hollandais  $24
Homemade Croissant with Homemade Hollandaise. Served with 2 Poached Eggs

and Fresh Baby Spinach.
Choose: Bacon, Smoked Salmon, or Grilled Mushrooms.

Grand Breakfast (GFO)  $30
2 Eggs cooked your way, Bacon, Chorizo, Mushrooms, Baked Potatoes, Grilled Tomatoes

and Fresh Baby Spinach. Served with a Homemade Croissant.
Add:  Avocado, + $4.50 Hollandaise + $3

Smoked Salmon Bagel  (GFO) $26
Smoked Salmon, Poached Egg, Feta Cream Cheese, Red Onion and Berry Chutney,

Baby Spinach in a Freshly Baked Bagel.

Chili and Chorizo Scrambled Egg (GFO, VO)  $24
Chili Scrambled Eggs, Grilled Chorizo and Fresh Chili. Served with Sourdough Toast.

Add: Avocado, Mushrooms + $4.50

Pain Perdu French Toast  $22
Croissant French Toast with Chantilly Cream and Seasonal Fruit. Topped with Caramel Sauce

Add: Ice-Cream + $3

Ham and Cheese Croissant  $12
Homemade Croissant  Layered with Melted Ham and Cheese. 

Add: Fried Egg, Tomato + $3 

Mighty Bacon and Egg Sandwich  $18
2 Fried Eggs, Bacon, Cheese, and Barbecue Sauce in between Turkish Bread.

 15% Surcharge Applies on All Public Holidays Monday & Friday

Seasonal Fruit Crêpe  $19
2 Crepes, Served with Seasonal Fruit, Maple Syrup and Vanilla Ice-Cream. 

Add: Cream + $3 

Gluten Free Bread Surcharge + $3



Strictly from 11.30 am - 2.30 pm Only

Confit Duck Leg  (GF)  $34

Confit Duck Leg Slowly cooked in its own Fat,
Served with Seasoned Baked Potatoes and a Fresh Garden Salad.

L U N C H  M E N U

Bacon Caesar Salad  $21 (GFO)
Cos Lettuce, Bacon, Parmesan Cheese, Boiled Egg, Croutons and Caesar Dressing

Add: Chicken + $5.50

Beef Burger (GFO)  $26
Beef Patty, Bacon, Burger Sauce, Melted Brie, Caramelised Onion, Tomato, and

Lettuce,  in a Homemade Brioche Bun. Served with a side of Baked Potatoes.
Add: Fried Egg + $3

 Roasted Pumpkin Salad  (V, VGO, GF)  $22
Roasted Pumpkin, Feta, Fried Chick Peas, Cherry Tomatoes, Beetroot,

Mesclun Salad with Pumpkin and French Vinaigrette Dressing.
Add: Sourdough Toast + $3 Baked Potatoes + $4.50 

Seasonal Fruit Crêpe  $19
2 Crepes, Served with Seasonal Fruit, Maple Syrup and Vanilla Ice-Cream. 

Add: Cream + $3 

Pork Belly  (GF, NUTS)  $28
Slow Cooked Pork Belly with Seasoned Baked Potatoes,

Peanut and Coriander Sweet Sauce. Served with Fresh Slaw.

French Quiche & Salad (V)  $19
Homemade Tomato, Spinach and Feta Quiche. Served with Cherry Tomatoes,

Radish, Mesclun Salad and French Dressing.
Add: Baked Potatoes + $4.50

Bowl of Seasoned Baked Potatoes (GF)  $12
Baked  Hand Cut Potatoes. Cooked in Olive Oil, Rosemary, Salt & Pepper.

Sauce: Tomato, BBQ, Aioli, Sweet Chilli 

Duck Salad (GFO, DF)  $24
Confit Duck, Mesclun Salad, Cherry Tomato, Radish, Fried Shallots,

Fresh Chilli, Dressing and Balsamic Glaze.
Add: Baked Potatoes + $4.50

Bananas, Strawberries, Yoghurt, Ice-cream, Cream, Honey, Maple Syrup + $3
Egg, Creamed Feta, Hollandaise, Cheese, Sourdough Toast + $3

Avocado, Tomato, Mushrooms, Baby Spinach, Baked Potatoes, Ham+ $4.50
 Bacon, Chorizo, Smoked Salmon, Chicken + $5.50

Add Ons:

Gluten Free Bread Surcharge + $3

Diced Tomato Bruschetta (GFO, VO)  $22
Diced Tomato, Creamed Feta, Fried Shallots, Olive Oil on Top of Sourdough and

Drizzled with Balsamic Glaze with a Side of Pesto

Pulled Pork Sandwich  $28
Pulled Pork, Melted Cheese, Sriracha Sauce, Sliced Tomato, Shredded Carrot, and Slaw in a Turkish Bun.

Add: Baked Potatoes + $4.50

 20% Surcharge Applies on Sunday Public Holidays



Carlton Dry
Swan Draft
Corona
Stella Artois
Little Creatures Pale Ale
Great Northern FS
Great Northern Mid 3.5
Matso’s Ginger Beer
Strongbow Sweet Apple Cider

Chardonnay
$12

Margaret River 2023

Churchview

White Wine Glass Bottle

$39

Margaret River 2023

$8.50 $30
Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Chateau Lily

Beers & Ciders Stubbie

$11
$11
$11
$11
$11
$11
$10
$14
$9

A L C O H O L I C
Red Wine Glass Bottle

Cabernet Merlot
$8.50 $30

Margaret River 2019

Domaine Juju

Canon Fronsac
$59

Bordeaux France

Chateau Du Grazin

Sweet Wine & Rosé Glass Bottle

Rosé
$11 $36

Margaret River 2023

Churchview Silverleaf

Moscato
$8.50 $30

Western Australia

Hartogs Plate

Muscat De Beaumes De Venise
$45
375ml

Rhone Valley France 2012

Domaine De Coyeux

Glass Bottle

Prosecco
King Valley

Tesoro Bella $10 $29

Sparkling Wine

$12 $39

France
French Sparkling
Blanc De Blanc Brut
Saint-Louis 

Cocktails Glass

Mimosa
Champagne, Orange Juice

$12

French Martini
Chambord, Vodka, Pineapple Juice

$16

Fruit Bellini
Prosecco, Fruit Puree

$12

Cabernet Sauvignon
$12 $39

Margaret River 20221

Churchview Estate

Margaret River 20223

$12 $39
Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Churchview Estate

Malibu Sunset
Malibu, Bacardi, Pineapple Juice & Red Cordial

$16

Grenache
$14 $45

Margaret River 2023

Soli

Upgrade the meal by adding an Apple or Apple,& Blackcurrant Pop Top
Pop Top Upgrade $14.50

K I D S  B R E A K I E

Crêpe with Nutel la and Ice-Cream
Kids Nutella Crêpe  $11

Pulled Pork,  Melted Cheese & Sauce in a Bun.
With Baked Potatoes

Kids Pulled Pork Burger & Potatoes  $11

Beef Pattie,  Melted Cheese & Tom Sauce in a
Bun, With Baked Potatoes

Kids Burger & Potatoes  $11

(Children 11 years and under only) 

Fried Eggs on Toast
Fried Eggs on Toast (GFO)  $11

Crêpe with Seasonal Fruit ,  Maple Syrup
and Ice-Cream

Kids Fruit Crêpe $11

Smashed Avocado, Cherry Tomato
and Cheese on Toast

Kids Mini Smash Avo (GFO, V) $11

K I D S  L U N C H
From 11.30 am - 2.30 pm OnlyFrom 7 am - 11.15 am Only

Sauvignon Blanc
Margaret River 2023

St Johns Brook $45$14

 15% Surcharge Applies on All Public Holidays Monday & Friday



D R I N K S  M E N U
Hot Drinks
Espresso
Long Black
Short Macchiato
Long Macchiato
Flat White
Latte
Biscoff Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Vienna
Chai Latte
Dirty Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
Babycino
Affogato

$3.50
$5
$4
$5.50
$4.50
$4.50
$6
$5
$5.50
$5.50
$5
$6
$4.50
$2.50
$5

Sml
N/A
$5.50
N/A
$6.50
$5.50
$5.50
$7
$6
$6.50
$6.50
$6
$7
$5.50
N/A
N/A

Med
N/A
$6.50
N/A
$7.50
$6.50
$6.50
$8
$7
$7.50
$7.50
$7
$8
$6.50
N/A
N/A

Lge Tea (Teapot for One)
Earl Grey
English Breakfast
Lemon Grass & Ginger
Peppermint
Sticky Chai Tea
Green Tea
Chamomile 

Price
$5
$5
$5
$5
$6.50
$5
$5

Cold Juice
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Mixed Greens

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

Price

Bottled Water
Kids Pop Top
Coke
Coke Zero
Lemonade
Fanta
Ginger Beer
Soda Water
Lemon Lime Bitters

Cold Drinks
$3.50
$4.50
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

Price

Banana & Strawberry
Banana, Strawberry, Fresh Milk

Mango & Litchie
Mango, Lychee, Coconut Milk

Summer Tune
Pineapple, Strawberry, Apple Juice

Smoothies
$9.50

Price

$9.50

$9.50

Milkshakes
Vanilla
Caramel
Chocolate
Spearmint
Strawberry

$6
$6
$6
$6
$6

Small
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8

Large

Iced Brews
Iced Long Black
Coffee Shots, Cold Water, Ice

Iced Latte
Coffee Shots, Cold Milk, Ice

Iced Coffee
Coffee Shots, Cold,  Milk, Ice, Icecream, Cream

Iced  Mocha
Chocolate, Coffee, Cold Milk, Ice, Icecream, Cream

Iced Chocolate
Chocolate, Cold Milk, Ice, Icecream, Cream

Iced Vietnamese Coffee
Coffee Shots, Cold Water, Ice, Condensed Milk

Iced Chai Latte
Cinnamon Chai Powder, Cold Milk, Ice

Iced Lemon Tea
Black Tea, Fresh Lemon and Soda Water

$6

Price

$7

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

 20% Surcharge Applies on Sunday Public Holidays

Extras
Coffee, Decaf, Soy Milk, Oat Milk, Almond Milk, Lactose-Free Milk
Honey, Vanilla Syrup, Caramel Syrup, Hazelnut Syrup, Chocolate Syrup

$1
$0.50
$2

Price

Coconut Milk

$8

Frappe
Caramel
Chocolate
Mocha
Coffee

$8
$8
$8.50
$9

Price


