

## Cole Cherie BREAKFAST MENU Strictly from 7 am - 11.15 am Only

#### Eggs and Sourdough Toast (V, GFO) \$14

2 Eggs cooked your way on Sourdough Toast. Served with a side of Barbecue Sauce. Add: Bacon, Chorizo, Smoked Salmon, + \$5.50 Avocado, Tomato, Baked Potatoes + \$4.50

#### Grand Breakfast (GFO) \$30

2 Eggs cooked your way, Bacon, Chorizo, Mushrooms, Baked Potatoes, Grilled Tomatoes and Fresh Baby Spinach. Served with a Homemade Croissant. Add: Avocado, + \$4.50 Hollandaise + \$3

#### Smashed Avocado (V, VO, GFO, NUTS) \$22

Smashed Avocado, Cherry Tomatoes, Creamed Feta, Green Pesto, Pine Nuts, Radish and Balsamic Glaze. Served on Sourdough Toast. Add: Egg + \$3 Bacon, Smoked Salmon + \$5.50

**Breakfast Burger \$22** Pork Patty, Fried Egg, Melted Cheddar Cheese, Fresh Baby Spinach, Sriracha Sauce in a Brioche Burger Bun. Add: Bacon + \$5.50 Avocado + \$4.50

#### Mighty Bacon and Egg Sandwich \$18

2 Fried Eggs, Bacon, Cheese, and Barbecue Sauce in between Turkish Bread.

Ham and Cheese Croissant \$12 Homemade Croissant Layered with Melted Ham and Cheese. Add: Fried Egg, Tomato + \$3



#### Croissant Hollandais \$24

Homemade Croissant with Homemade Hollandaise. Served with 2 Poached Eggs and Fresh Baby Spinach. Choose: Bacon, Smoked Salmon, or Grilled Mushrooms.

#### Smoked Salmon Bagel (GFO) \$26

Smoked Salmon, Poached Egg, Feta Cream Cheese, Red Onion and Berry Chutney, Baby Spinach in a Freshly Baked Bagel.

#### Chili and Chorizo Scrambled Egg (GFO, VO) \$24

Chili Scrambled Eggs, Grilled Chorizo and Fresh Chili. Served with Sourdough Toast. Add: Avocado, Mushrooms + \$4.50

#### Classic French Omelette (GFO) \$22/\$24

Creamy, Buttery, Fluffy Egg French Omelette. Served with Sourdough Toast. Choose: Ham & Cheese or Tomato & Cheese \$22 or Smoked Salmon & Creamed Feta \$24

Seasonal Fruit Crêpe \$19 2 Crepes, Served with Seasonal Fruit, Maple Syrup and Vanilla Ice-Cream. Add: Cream + \$3

#### Pain Perdu French Toast \$22

Croissant French Toast with Chantilly Cream and Seasonal Fruit. Topped with Caramel Sauce Add: Ice-Cream + \$3

Gluten Free Bread Surcharge + \$3

15% Surcharge Applies on All Public Holidays Monday & Friday

### LUNCH MENU Strictly from 11.30 am - 2.30 pm Only

#### French Quiche & Salad (V) \$19

Homemade Tomato, Spinach and Feta Quiche. Served with Cherry Tomatoes, Radish, Mesclun Salad and French Dressing. Add: *Baked Potatoes + \$4.50* 

#### Roasted Pumpkin Salad (V, VGO, GF) \$22

Roasted Pumpkin, Feta, Fried Chick Peas, Cherry Tomatoes, Beetroot, Mesclun Salad with Pumpkin and French Vinaigrette Dressing. Add: Sourdough Toast + \$3 Baked Potatoes + \$4.50

#### Beef Burger (GFO) \$26

Beef Patty, Bacon, Burger Sauce, Melted Brie, Caramelised Onion, Tomato, and Lettuce, in a Homemade Brioche Bun. Served with a side of Baked Potatoes. Add: *Fried Egg + \$3* 

Bacon Caesar Salad \$21 (GFO)

Cos Lettuce, Bacon, Parmesan Cheese, Boiled Egg, Croutons and Caesar Dressing Add: *Chicken* + \$5.50

#### Pulled Pork Sandwich \$28

Pulled Pork, Melted Cheese, Sriracha Sauce, Sliced Tomato, Shredded Carrot, and Slaw in a Turkish Bun. Add: *Baked Potatoes + \$4.50* 

#### Bowl of Seasoned Baked Potatoes (GF) \$12

Baked Hand Cut Potatoes. Cooked in Olive Oil, Rosemary, Salt & Pepper. Sauce: *Tomato, BBQ, Aioli, Sweet Chilli* 

#### Confit Duck Leg (GF) \$34

Confit Duck Leg Slowly cooked in its own Fat, Served with Seasoned Baked Potatoes and a Fresh Garden Salad.

#### Duck Salad (GFO, DF) \$24

Confit Duck, Mesclun Salad, Cherry Tomato, Radish, Fried Shallots, Fresh Chilli, Dressing and Balsamic Glaze.

Add: Baked Potatoes + \$4.50

#### Diced Tomato Bruschetta (GFO, VO) \$22

Diced Tomato, Creamed Feta, Fried Shallots, Olive Oil on Top of Sourdough and Drizzled with Balsamic Glaze with a Side of Pesto

> **Pork Belly (GF, NUTS) \$28** Slow Cooked Pork Belly with Seasoned Baked Potatoes, Peanut and Coriander Sweet Sauce. Served with Fresh Slaw.

k

#### Seasonal Fruit Crêpe \$19

2 Crepes, Served with Seasonal Fruit, Maple Syrup and Vanilla Ice-Cream. Add: *Cream* + \$3

#### Add Ons:

Bananas, Strawberries, Yoghurt, Ice-cream, Cream, Honey, Maple Syrup + \$3 Egg, Creamed Feta, Hollandaise, Cheese, Sourdough Toast + \$3 Avocado, Tomato, Mushrooms, Baby Spinach, Baked Potatoes, Ham+ \$4.50 Bacon, Chorizo, Smoked Salmon, Chicken + \$5.50

#### Gluten Free Bread Surcharge + \$3

20% Surcharge Applies on Sunday Public Holidays





# ALCOHOLIC

Beers & Ciders		Stubbie	Red Wine	Glass	Bottle
Carlton Dry	7	\$11	Domaine Juju	\$8.50	\$30
Swan Draft		\$11	Cabernet Merlot Margaret River 2019		
Corona		\$11	Churchview Estate	\$12	\$39
Stella Artois		\$11	Cabernet Sauvignon	Ψ12	ψυν
Little Creatures Pale Ale		\$11	Margaret River 20221		
Great Northern FS		\$11	Soli	\$14	\$45
Great Northern Mid 3.5		\$10	Grenache		
Matso's Ginger Beer		\$14	Margaret River 2023		
Strongbow Sweet Apple Cider		\$9	Chateau Du Grazin Canon Fronsac		\$59
White Wine	Glass	Bottle	Bordeaux France		
Chateau Lily	\$8.50	\$30	Sweet Wine & Rosé	Glass	Bottle
Semillon Sauvignon Blanc Margaret River 2023			Hartogs Plate Moscato	\$8.50	\$30
Churchview Estate	\$12	\$39	Western Australia		
Semillon Sauvignon Blanc Margaret River 20223			Churchview Silverleaf Rosé	\$11	\$36
Churchview	\$12	\$39	Margaret River 2023		
Chardonnay			Domaine De Coyeux		\$45
Margaret River 2023 St Johns Brook Sauvignon Blanc	\$14	\$45	Muscat De Beaumes De Veni Rhone Valley France 2012	se	375ml
Margaret River 2023	•		Cocktails		Glass
Sparkling Wine	Glass	Bottle	Mimosa Champagne, Orange Juice	Ŕ	\$12
Tesoro Bella Prosecco	\$10	\$29	Fruit Bellini Prosecco, Fruit Puree		\$12
King Valley			French Martini		ф1 <i>С</i>
Saint-Louis	\$12	\$39	Chambord, Vodka, Pineapple Juice		\$16
Blanc De Blanc Brut			Malibu Sunset		\$16
French Sparkling France			Malibu, Bacardi, Pineapple Juice & Re	d Cordial	φιΟ

(Children 11 years and under only)

### K I D S B R E A K I E From 7 am - 11.15 am Only

#### Fried Eggs on Toast (GFO) \$11 Fried Eggs on Toast

Kids Fruit Crêpe \$11

Crêpe with Seasonal Fruit, Maple Syrup and Ice-Cream

#### Kids Mini Smash Avo (GFO, V) \$11

Smashed Avocado, Cherry Tomato and Cheese on Toast KIDS LUNCH From 11.30 am - 2.30 pm Only

> Kids Nutella Crêpe \$11 Crêpe with Nutella and Ice-Cream

Kids Burger & Potatoes \$11

Beef Pattie, Melted Cheese & Tom Sauce in a Bun, With Baked Potatoes

#### Kids Pulled Pork Burger & Potatoes \$11

Pulled Pork, Melted Cheese & Sauce in a Bun. With Baked Potatoes

Vpgrade the meal by adding an Apple or Apple,& Blackcurrant Pop Top

15% Surcharge Applies on All Public Holidays Monday & Friday



## DRINKS MENU



Hot Drinks	Sml	Med	Lge
Espresso	\$3.50	N/A	N/A
Long Black	\$5	\$5.50	\$6.50
Short Macchiato	\$4	N/A	N/A
Long Macchiato	\$5.50	\$6.50	\$7.50
Flat White	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$6.50
Latte	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$6.50
Biscoff Latte	\$6	\$7	\$8
Cappuccino	\$5	\$6	\$7
Mocha	\$5.50	\$6.50	\$7.50
Vienna	\$5.50	\$6.50	\$7.50
Chai Latte	\$5	\$6	\$7
Dirty Chai Latte	\$6	\$7	\$8
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$6.50
Babycino	\$2.50	N/A	N/A
Affogato	\$5	N/A	N/A

Iced Brews Iced Long Black Coffee Shots, Cold Water, Ice	<b>Price</b> \$6
Iced Latte Coffee Shots, Cold Milk, Ice	\$7
Iced Coffee Coffee Shots, Cold, Milk, Ice, Icecream, Cream	\$8.50
Iced Mocha Chocolate, Coffee, Cold Milk, Ice, Icecream, Cream	\$8.50
Iced Chocolate Chocolate, Cold Milk, Ice, Icecream, Cream	\$8.50
Iced Vietnamese Coffee Coffee Shots, Cold Water, Ice, Condensed Milk	\$8.50
<b>Iced Chai Latte</b> Cinnamon Chai Powder, Cold Milk, Ice	\$8.50
Iced Lemon Tea Black Tea, Fresh Lemon and Soda Water	\$8

Tea (Teapot fo	or One)	Price
Earl Grey		\$5
English Breakfast		\$5
Lemon Grass & Gir	nger	\$5
Peppermint		\$5
Sticky Chai Tea		\$6.50
Green Tea		\$5
Chamomile		\$5
Milkshakes	Small	Large
Vanilla	\$6	\$8
Caramel	\$6	\$8
Chocolate	\$6	\$8
Spearmint	\$6	\$8
Strawberry	\$6	\$8
Frappe		Price
Caramel		\$8
Chocolate		\$8
Mocha		\$8.50
Coffee		\$9
Cold Drinks		Price
Bottled Water		\$3.50
Kids Pop Top		\$4.50
Coke		\$6
Coke Zero		\$6
Lemonade		\$6
Fanta		\$6
Ginger Beer		\$6.50
Soda Water		\$6.50
Lemon Lime Bitter	:s	\$6.50
Smoothies		Price
Banana & Strawbe	rry	\$9.50
Banana, Strawberry, Fresh Mi	•	
Mango & Litchie Mango, Lychee, Coconut Milk		\$9.50
Summer Tune		\$9.50
Pineapple, Strawberry, Apple	Juice	
	]	Price
ctose-Free Milk		\$1

#### Extras

**Cold Juice** Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Mixed Greens

Coffee, Decaf, Soy Milk, Oat Milk, Almond Milk, Lactose-Free Milk	\$1
Honey, Vanilla Syrup, Caramel Syrup, Hazelnut Syrup, Chocolate Syrup	
Coconut Milk	\$2

Price

\$6.50 \$6.50

\$6.50

20% Surcharge Applies on Sunday Public Holidays